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Women / XS / Ch C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Arabella Gutierrez1004
Classic

9.050 9.275 9.1509.600 37.075
5T 7 1 2 1 

1 

Allison Johansen1003
Flip2It

9.250 8.975 9.1258.925 36.275
1 15T 8T 3T 2 

2 

Jalyn Harrigan1010
West Valley

8.850 9.375 8.6259.375 36.225
9 2 2 11T 3T

3T

Chloe Appel235
Bayshore Elite

9.125 9.250 9.1008.750 36.225
2T 8T 12 6T 3T

3T

Chloe Huffman994
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.325 8.4509.350 36.175
5T 4 3 15T 5 

5 

Genesis Hamilton1009
Gymtowne

8.750 9.300 9.0758.925 36.050
10 5T 8T 8 6 

6 

Ryleigh O'Leary1012
Classic

8.400 9.150 9.0509.325 35.925
16T 12 4T 9 7 

7 

Kellie McGuinness1002
Peninsula

8.400 9.050 9.1009.325 35.875
16T 13T 4T 6T 8 

8 

Maya Ahmad1008
Accel

8.600 9.175 9.1258.950 35.850
13 11 7 3T 9 

9 

Olivia Harb1001
Gymnastics Zone

8.475 9.400 8.8509.075 35.800
15 1 6 10 10 

10 

Ailani Barragan995
West Coast

9.075 9.350 8.4508.875 35.750
4 3 11 15T 11 

11 

Alexandra Jarr1011
West Valley

8.950 9.250 8.6258.900 35.725
7 8T 10 11T 12 

12 

Maranatha Casiano996
CSC Race

8.900 9.250 9.1758.125 35.450
8 8T 19 1 13 

13 

Ella Rose Horn1005
Head Over Heels

9.125 9.300 8.5507.975 34.950
2T 5T 21 14 14 

14 

Natalie Karel998
Twisters

8.625 8.975 9.1258.050 34.775
12 15T 20 3T 15 

15 

Claire Gates1006
Accel

8.550 8.800 8.4258.550 34.325
14 17 15T 17 16 

16 

Natalie Lessin993
Marin Elite

8.400 8.550 8.6008.500 34.050
16T 19 17 13 17 

17 

Yulia Kolechkin997
CSC Race

8.375 8.650 8.2508.550 33.825
19 18 15T 18T 18 

18 

Kamila Menjivar1007
North Bay

8.650 8.450 7.9758.725 33.800
11 20 13 20 19 

19 

Tristan Johnson1000
Marin Elite

8.250 9.050 7.6758.425 33.400
20 13T 18 21 20 

20 

Grace Easton999
Twisters

8.050 8.075 8.2508.650 33.025
21 21 14 18T 21 

21 
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